
22nd & 23rd NOVEMBER 

Grand  
National
Youth 
Eliminator.

PRESENTED BY CABOOLTURE BOWL & MINI GOLF
LIVE STREAM SUPPORTED BY PIEMAN INDUSTRIES & CABBOWL-LIVE

2025
$9430 IN PRIZE MONEY ~ ENTRY FEE $260

NATIONAL RANKED EVENT - TBA Accreditation - A25/0235

M&T Brunhierl
Cross-Out

M&T Brunhierl
Cross-Out

pin_m
Cross-Out



• All TBA Rules and Regulations will apply.

• Participants must be under the age of 21 years as at 1st 
January 2025.

• All bowlers must be 2025 TBA registered bowlers.

• Ranking points - Bowlers are required to be silver 
members at least 24 hours prior to the event commencing.

• Dress code - appropriate bowling attire to be worn.

- dress shorts for men will be permitted. Jeans, tights or 
track pants are not acceptable.

• In the event of any ties, a tie for 1st place will be decided 
by a 1 game play off, if a tie occurs for 12th place male or 
12th place female after qualifying, or 8th place after stage 
2, the highest last game will decide the tie.  If a tie occurs 
in any matches from stage 3 (excluding the final), a 10th 
frame rolloff will occur until the tie is broken.

• Any matters not covered here will be decided by the 
tournament director(s).

• Prize fund is based on 48 bowlers (30 male & 18 female).
• Entries and deposits taken at www.tenpinresults.com.au

$100 deposit required to secure entry, with the balance to be paid 
2 weeks prior to event.

• Refund of Entry Fees – Should a refund of a players entry fee be 
required because of an event cancellation or approved refund by 
the tournament director, the full amount paid will be transferred to 
the players portal as a credit amount. The player then has two 
options

- Use the total credit amount for any other tournament that is 
using online entries,
- Request a Cash-out of the total credit amount less the 
processing fee. ( 3% )

SATURDAY QUALIFYING
22nd November
A SQUAD CHECK IN BY 12:00PM 
B SQUAD CHECK IN BY 4:00PM
All Bowlers bowl 10 games qualifying. (5 Blocks x 2 games) 
Top 12 male & top 12 female advance to Stage 2 (pinfall carries)

SUNDAY CHECK IN BY 8:45AM 
23rd November
STAGE 2: Top 12 male & Top 12 female after qualifying bowl a 
further 4 games. (4 blocks x 1 game)
Top 8 male & top 8 female advance to Stage 3 (pinfall drops) 
STAGE 3: ELIMINATOR FINALS

RULES AND REGULATIONS PRIZE FUND

ROUND 1 Final  
ROUND 2 Final 

ROUND 3 Final 
THE FINAL 

1v4 / 2v3 / 5v8 / 6v7 - 2 Games
Winners from 1v4 & 2v3 have a bye.  Winners from 5v8 & 6v7 play losers 
from the 1v4 & 2v3 matches - 1 Game
Winners from Round 1 (1v4 & 2v3) play Winners from Round 2 - 1 Game 
Winners from Round 3 play a 1 Game Final

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

$800
$600
$600
$500
$500
$400
$400
$300
$280
$270
$260

$600
$450
$450
$350
$350
$260
$260

MALE
FIRST PLACE
$1000 + Trophy 

FEMALE 
FIRST PLACE
$800 + Trophy

$9,430 IN PRIZE 
MONEY

Prize fund based 
on 48 bowlers 
30 males

18 females

Grand
National
Youth
Eliminator.




