Grand National Nation

22nd & 23rd NOVEMBER **2025**

\$9430 IN PRIZE MONEY ~ **ENTRY FEE \$260**



Straight advice, specialists you understand and... No Sisull











PRESENTED BY CABOOLTURE BOWL & MINI GOLF

LIVE STREAM SUPPORTED BY PIEMAN INDUSTRIES & CABBOWL-LIVE



SATURDAY QUALIFYING

A SQUAD CHECK IN BY 12:00PM B SQUAD CHECK IN BY 4:00PM

All Bowlers bowl 10 games qualifying. (5 Blocks x 2 games)
Top 12 male & top 12 female advance to Stage 2 (pinfall carries)



SUNDAY CHECK IN BY 8:45AM

23rd November

STAGE 2: Top 12 male & Top 12 female after qualifying bowl a further 4 games. (4 blocks x 1 game)

Top 8 male & top 8 female advance to Stage 3 (pinfall drops)

STAGE 3: ELIMINATOR FINALS

ROUND 1 Final 1v4 / 2v3 / 5v8 / 6v7 - **2 Games**

ROUND 2 Final Winners from 1v4 & 2v3 have a bye. Winners from 5v8 & 6v7 play losers

from the 1v4 & 2v3 matches - 1 Game

ROUND 3 Final Winners from Round 1 (1v4 & 2v3) play Winners from Round 2 - 1 Game

THE FINAL Winners from Round 3 play a 1 Game Final

RULES AND REGULATIONS

- All TBA Rules and Regulations will apply.
- Participants must be under the age of 21 years as at 1st January 2025.
- All bowlers must be 2025 TBA registered bowlers.
- Ranking points Bowlers are required to be silver members at least 24 hours prior to the event commencing.
- Dress code appropriate bowling attire to be worn.
 - dress shorts for men will be permitted. Jeans, tights or track pants are not acceptable.
- In the event of any ties, a tie for 1st place will be decided by a 1 game play off, if a tie occurs for 12th place male or 12th place female after qualifying, or 8th place after stage 2, the highest last game will decide the tie. If a tie occurs in any matches from stage 3 (excluding the final), a 10th frame rolloff will occur until the tie is broken.
- Any matters not covered here will be decided by the tournament director(s).
- Prize fund is based on 48 bowlers (30 male & 18 female).
- Entries and deposits taken at www.tenpinresults.com.au \$100 deposit required to secure entry, with the balance to be paid 2 weeks prior to event.
- Refund of Entry Fees Should a refund of a players entry fee be required because of an event cancellation or approved refund by the tournament director, the full amount paid will be transferred to the players portal as a credit amount. The player then has two options
 - Use the total credit amount for any other tournament that is using online entries.
 - Request a Cash-out of the total credit amount less the processing fee. (3%)

PRIZE FUND

MALE FIRST PLACE \$1000 + Trophy		FEMALE FIRST PLACE \$800 + Trophy	
2nd	\$800	2nd	\$600
3rd	\$600	3rd	\$450
4th	\$600	4th	\$450
5th	\$500	5th	\$350
6th	\$500	6th	\$350
7th	\$400	7th	\$260
8th	\$400	8th	\$260
9th	\$300		
10th	\$280	\$9,430 IN PRIZE MONEY Prize fund based	
llth	\$270		
12th	\$260	on 48 bo	



Grand National Youth Eliminator.

30 males 18 females

